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RE: Contested Elections Committee 

lnbox 

William Bloss < BBloss@koskoff.com > 
Yesterday, 10:45 AM 

Rep. DAgostino, Michael; Rep. Candelora, Vincent; Rep. Haddad, Gregory; Rep. Peri ~ 

You forwarded this message on 1/15/2019 11:17 AM 

Rep. D'Agostino and members of the Committee: 

These people may have relevant information relating to this matter: 
1. Benjamin Proto 
2. Head Moderator Mal Starratt 
3. Jim Feehan 
4. Dave Siegler, poll worker, 1456 Nichols Ave., Stratford, Ct. 06614 
5. Joseph Elliot, Democratic pon moderator, 371 Mary Ave., Stratford, Ct. 06614 
6. Lou Decilio (Republican registrar of voters} 
7. Rick Marcone (Democratic registrar of voters) 
8. Ted Bromley SOTS 
9. Susan Pawluk (regarding worksheet totals) 

10. Town Clerk (for a list of poll workers at District 9) 
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Also we believe that the committee should review the complete original moderator's handbook/lo'g for 
District 9Bunnell High School. Bill Bloss 

From: Rep. DAgostino, Michael <Michael.DAgostino@cga.ct.gov> 
Sent: Monday, January 14, 2019 11:04 AM 
To: Rep. Candelora, Vincent <Vincent.Candelora@cga.ct.gov>; Rep. Haddad, Gregory <Gregory.Haddad@cga.ct.gov>; 
Rep. Perillo, Jason <Jason.Perillo@cga.ct.gov> 
Cc: pdas@murthalaw.com; Fryxell, Sarah <Sarah.Fryxell@cga.ct.gov>; William Bloss <BBloss@Koskoff.com>; 
Christopher Mattei <CMattei@Koskoff.com>; Alinor C.Sterling<ASterling@Koskoff.com>; Emily Rock 
<ERock@Koskoff.com>; Passaro, Cara <Cara.Passaro@cga.ct.gov> 
Subject: Re: Committee Clerk 

Apologies -- we have had some further staffing changes. Until we get a permanent clerk, please 
send materials to all of the Committee members directly via the email addresses. If you have hard 
copy materials you want to submit, rather than electronic, let me know and we can make 
arrangements. Thanks. 

From: Rep. DAgostino, Michael 
Sent: Sunday, January 13, 2019 11:04 PM 
To: Rep. Candelora, Vincent; Rep. Haddad, Gregory; Rep. Perillo, Jason 
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